
Provisional Exam timetable Summer 2018

Day Date Start Time Duration AB Qual Title Code
Monday 14 May 9am 1h 30m OCR GCSE Computer systems J276/1
Tuesday 15 May 9am 1h - 1h 30m AQA GCSE French Unit 1 & 3 Listening & Reading 8658/L & R
Tuesday 15 May 1.30pm 1h 15m AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology paper 1 8464/B/1
Tuesday 15 May 1.30pm 1h 45m AQA GCSE Biology 8461

Wednesday 16 May 9am 1h 45m Edexcel GCSE Physical Education Paper 1 1PE01 
Thursday 17 May 9am 1h 15m OCR GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry paper 1 8464/C/1
Thursday 17 May 9am 1h 45m OCR GCSE Chemistry 8462
Thursday 17 May 1.30pm 1h 30m OCR GCSE Computational thinking, algorithms & programming J276/2

Friday 18 May 9am 1h - 1h 30m AQA GCSE French paper 4 8658/W
Friday 18 May 1.30pm 1h 15m Edexcel GCSE Physical Education Paper 2 1PE02
Friday 18 May 1.30pm 1h 30m OCR GCSE Drama J316/4

Tuesday 22 May 9am 1h 45m AQA GCSE English Literature paper 1 8702/1
Tuesday 22 May 1.30pm 1h 30m AQA GCSE Geography paper 1 8035/1

Wednesday 23 May 9am 45m Edexcel GCSE Business unit 1: Introduction to Small Business 5BS01 01
Wednesday 23 May 1.30pm 1h 15m AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics paper 1 8464/P/1
Wednesday 23 May 1.30pm 1h 45m AQA GCSE Physics 8463

Thursday 24 May 9am 1h 30m Edexcel GCSE Mathematics Paper 1 Non-calc 1MA11
Friday 25 May 9am 2h 15m AQA GCSE English Literature unit 2 8702/2

Monday 4 June 9am 1h 45m AQA GCSE History paper 1 8145/1
Tuesday 5 June 9am 1h 45m AQA GCSE English Language paper 1 8700/1
Tuesday 5 June 1.30pm 1h 30m AQA GCSE Geography paper 2 8035/2

Wednesday 6 June 9am 1h - 1h 15m AQA GCSE Spanish papers 1 & 3 8698/L & R
Wednesday 6 June 1.30pm 1h 15m Eduqas GCSE Music component 3 C66OU30-1
Wednesday 6 June 1.30pm 1h 30m Edexcel GCSE Business Studies - Unit 3: Building a Business 5BS0301

Thursday 7 June 9am 1h 30m Edexcel GCSE Mathematics Paper 2 Calc 1MA12
Friday 8 June 9am 1h 45m AQA GCSE English Language paper 2 8700/2
Friday 8 June 1.30pm 1h 45m Pearson GCSE History B paper 2 8145/2

Monday 11 June 9am 1h 15m AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology paper 2 8464/B/2
Monday 11 June 1.30pm 1h 15m AQA GCSE Geography paper 3 8035/3
Tuesday 12 June 9am 1h 30m   Edexcel GCSE Mathematics Paper 3 Calc 1MA13

Wednesday 13 June 9am 1h 15m AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry paper 2 8464/C/2
Wednesday 13 June 1.30pm 45m Edexcel GCSE Russian Listening & Reading 5RU01 01

Thursday 14 June 9am 1h - 1h 30m AQA GCSE Spanish paper 4 8698/W
Thursday 14 June 1.30pm 1h 45m AQA GCSE Food preparation & nutrition 8585/W
Thursday 14 June 1.30pm 2h AQA GCSE DT: Resistant Materials 45601

Friday 15 June 9am 1h 15m AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 8464/P/2
Monday 18 June 9am 1h - 1h 30m AQA GCSE German papers 1 & 3 8668/L & R
Tuesday 19 June 9am 1h 30m AQA L2 Certificate Further Maths paper 1 (non-calc) 8360/1
Tuesday 19 June 1.30pm 1h 30m AQA GCSE Dance (written paper) 8236/W
Tuesday 19 June 1.30pm 1h Edexcel GCSE Russian Writing 5RU04 01
Thursday 21 June 9am 1h - 1h 15m AQA GCSE German paper 4 8668/W
Thursday 21 June 1.30pm 2h AQA L2 Certificate Further Maths paper 2 (calc) 8360/2
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